
MX Prestige Maggiora MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 253 PANCAR J. 1:46.112
Migliore

1 1:50.342 08:43:31.842

2 1:47.653 08:45:19.495

3 2:04.420 08:47:23.915

4 1:52.445 08:49:16.360

5 2:13.710 08:51:30.070

6 1:46.112 08:53:16.182

7 1:46.372 08:55:02.554

 Po. 2 - # 302 TONDEL C. + 00.621
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.775 08:43:25.818

2 1:58.962 08:45:24.780

3 2:40.402 08:48:05.182

4 1:47.546 08:49:52.728

5 2:03.905 08:51:56.633

6 1:46.733 08:53:43.366

7 2:13.266 08:55:56.632

 Po. 3 - # 172 VALK C. + 00.682
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.364 08:43:41.839

2 1:47.878 08:45:29.717

3 2:07.156 08:47:36.873

4 1:53.114 08:49:29.987

5 1:46.794 08:51:16.781

6 2:03.955 08:53:20.736

7 1:55.483 08:55:16.219

 Po. 4 - # 99 D`ANGELO A. + 01.270
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.866 08:43:35.637

2 1:50.980 08:45:26.617

3 1:49.998 08:47:16.615

4 2:05.557 08:49:22.172

5 1:48.767 08:51:10.939

6 2:08.380 08:53:19.319

7 1:47.382 08:55:06.701

 Po. 5 - # 228 SCUTERI E. + 01.402
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.109 08:44:27.692

2 1:51.267 08:46:18.959

3 2:09.104 08:48:28.063

4 2:04.809 08:50:32.872

5 1:48.954 08:52:21.826

6 2:12.078 08:54:33.904

7 1:47.514 08:56:21.418

 Po. 6 - # 8 FACCA A. + 01.837
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.629 08:44:03.571

2 1:50.108 08:45:53.679

3 1:56.666 08:47:50.345

4 1:49.277 08:49:39.622

5 2:09.259 08:51:48.881

6 1:47.949 08:53:36.830

7 2:03.707 08:55:40.537

 Po. 7 - # 321 BERNARDINI S. + 01.856
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.515 08:43:45.458

2 1:57.934 08:45:43.392

3 1:48.952 08:47:32.344

4 3:32.132 08:51:04.476

5 1:47.968 08:52:52.444

6 1:48.632 08:54:41.076

 Po. 8 - # 64 CIABATTI L. + 02.321
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.269 08:43:47.649

2 1:50.415 08:45:38.064

3 1:49.988 08:47:28.052

4 3:01.699 08:50:29.751

5 1:48.433 08:52:18.184

6 1:51.911 08:54:10.095

7 1:48.563 08:55:58.658

 Po. 9 - # 78 ZANCHI F. + 02.373
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.988 08:43:54.072

2 1:58.018 08:45:52.090

3 1:54.820 08:47:46.910

4 1:49.018 08:49:35.928

5 1:58.792 08:51:34.720

6 1:48.485 08:53:23.205

7 2:02.924 08:55:26.129

 Po. 10 - # 50 LUGANA P. + 02.412
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.796 08:43:37.862

2 1:50.398 08:45:28.260

3 2:02.493 08:47:30.753

4 1:48.524 08:49:19.277

5 4:13.874 08:53:33.151

 Po. 11 - # 31 BASSI F. + 02.503
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.066 08:43:53.520

2 1:50.946 08:45:44.466

3 2:10.686 08:47:55.152

4 1:48.615 08:49:43.767

5 2:02.212 08:51:45.979

6 4:25.495 08:56:11.474

 Po. 12 - # 499 ALBERIO E. + 02.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.776 08:43:59.245

2 4:01.413 08:48:00.658

3 1:49.974 08:49:50.632

4 2:16.753 08:52:07.385

5 1:48.679 08:53:56.064

6 2:03.526 08:55:59.590

 Po. 13 - # 28 VIANO A. + 02.848
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.288 08:44:19.760

2 1:52.561 08:46:12.321

3 2:02.082 08:48:14.403

4 1:57.470 08:50:11.873

5 1:49.768 08:52:01.641

6 2:13.143 08:54:14.784

7 1:48.960 08:56:03.744

 Po. 14 - # 312 OSTERHAGEN H.+ 02.854
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.339 08:43:34.248

2 1:51.410 08:45:25.658

3 1:49.344 08:47:15.002

4 1:56.322 08:49:11.324

5 1:50.501 08:51:01.825

6 1:48.966 08:52:50.791

7 3:01.518 08:55:52.309

 Po. 15 - # 371 IACOPI M. + 03.086
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.616 08:44:10.442

2 1:52.181 08:46:02.623

3 2:03.551 08:48:06.174

4 1:49.198 08:49:55.372

5 2:04.958 08:52:00.330

6 2:42.111 08:54:42.441

 Po. 16 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. + 03.129
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.598 08:43:50.434

2 1:58.558 08:45:48.992

3 2:05.173 08:47:54.165

4 1:49.241 08:49:43.406

5 2:14.788 08:51:58.194

6 1:55.734 08:53:53.928

7 2:15.825 08:56:09.753

 Po. 17 - # 53 LATA V. + 03.200
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.319 08:44:06.461

2 1:50.968 08:45:57.429

3 2:54.163 08:48:51.592

4 1:51.955 08:50:43.547

5 1:49.711 08:52:33.258

6 1:49.312 08:54:22.570

7 1:57.789 08:56:20.359

 Po. 18 - # 56 CORTI L. + 03.243
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.018 08:44:36.257

2 1:52.113 08:46:28.370

3 2:14.702 08:48:43.072

4 1:51.699 08:50:34.771

5 2:12.275 08:52:47.046

6 1:49.355 08:54:36.401

7 2:04.085 08:56:40.486

Fastest lap: 1:46.112 
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 Po. 19 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 03.332
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.046 08:44:40.638

2 1:57.524 08:46:38.162

3 2:15.749 08:48:53.911

4 1:51.095 08:50:45.006

5 1:49.444 08:52:34.450

6 2:11.171 08:54:45.621

 Po. 20 - # 74 VALERI A. + 03.424
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.397 08:44:14.709

2 1:54.248 08:46:08.957

3 2:03.317 08:48:12.274

4 1:50.487 08:50:02.761

5 2:05.959 08:52:08.720

6 1:49.536 08:53:58.256

7 2:04.281 08:56:02.537

 Po. 21 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. + 03.468
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.148 08:44:13.820

2 1:51.604 08:46:05.424

3 2:05.502 08:48:10.926

4 2:09.227 08:50:20.153

5 1:50.080 08:52:10.233

6 2:08.531 08:54:18.764

7 1:49.580 08:56:08.344

 Po. 22 - # 204 TERESAK J. + 03.564
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.970 08:48:46.508

2 1:54.004 08:50:40.512

3 1:58.236 08:52:38.748

4 1:51.331 08:54:30.079

5 1:49.676 08:56:19.755

 Po. 23 - # 420 ROSSI A. + 03.642
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.483 08:43:52.814

2 1:53.556 08:45:46.370

3 1:56.172 08:47:42.542

4 1:50.526 08:49:33.068

5 2:07.023 08:51:40.091

6 1:49.754 08:53:29.845

7 1:59.877 08:55:29.722

 Po. 24 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 04.022
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.116 08:44:29.281

2 1:53.044 08:46:22.325

3 2:08.275 08:48:30.600

4 2:02.977 08:50:33.577

5 1:50.704 08:52:24.281

6 2:15.398 08:54:39.679

7 1:50.134 08:56:29.813

 Po. 25 - # 90 MORONI R. + 04.093
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.106 08:44:46.145

2 1:53.342 08:46:39.487

3 2:17.276 08:48:56.763

4 1:50.205 08:50:46.968

5 2:12.760 08:52:59.728

6 1:52.429 08:54:52.157

 Po. 26 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 04.162
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.057 08:44:16.773

2 1:58.384 08:46:15.157

3 2:01.684 08:48:16.841

4 1:53.309 08:50:10.150

5 1:51.045 08:52:01.195

6 1:54.601 08:53:55.796

7 1:50.274 08:55:46.070

 Po. 27 - # 227 GIARRIZZO V. + 04.915
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.803 08:44:22.985

2 2:13.326 08:46:36.311

3 1:52.946 08:48:29.257

4 1:51.925 08:50:21.182

5 2:23.036 08:52:44.218

6 1:51.027 08:54:35.245

7 2:13.671 08:56:48.916

 Po. 28 - # 531 BORROZZINO N.+ 05.079
Diff. Primo

1 3:22.147 08:45:31.906

2 1:53.406 08:47:25.312

3 1:52.843 08:49:18.155

4 1:51.191 08:51:09.346

5 2:18.085 08:53:27.431

6 2:09.020 08:55:36.451

 Po. 29 - # 330 GIMM D. + 05.195
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.810 08:45:15.296

2 2:16.675 08:47:31.971

3 1:52.104 08:49:24.075

4 2:13.301 08:51:37.376

5 1:51.307 08:53:28.683

6 2:21.305 08:55:49.988

 Po. 30 - # 113 TURAGLIO N. + 05.198
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.928 08:44:20.594

2 2:01.350 08:46:21.944

3 1:51.915 08:48:13.859

4 1:51.310 08:50:05.169

5 2:13.909 08:52:19.078

6 2:01.554 08:54:20.632

7 2:02.170 08:56:22.802

 Po. 31 - # 3 TUANI F. + 05.265
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.749 08:43:54.966

2 1:53.031 08:45:47.997

3 1:51.377 08:47:39.374

4 1:53.358 08:49:32.732

5 2:11.474 08:51:44.206

6 2:06.550 08:53:50.756

7 1:52.865 08:55:43.621

 Po. 32 - # 800 TRAMONTANO C.+ 05.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.234 08:44:01.177

2 1:51.505 08:45:52.682

3 2:04.394 08:47:57.076

4 2:04.991 08:50:02.067

5 4:03.970 08:54:06.037

6 1:52.304 08:55:58.341

 Po. 33 - # 34 FABBRI I. + 05.416
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.591 08:43:55.572

2 1:53.966 08:45:49.538

3 1:53.470 08:47:43.008

4 1:51.528 08:49:34.536

5 4:26.906 08:54:01.442

6 2:04.805 08:56:06.247

 Po. 34 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 05.487
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.966 08:44:17.795

2 1:58.210 08:46:16.005

3 1:51.599 08:48:07.604

4 2:09.189 08:50:16.793

5 3:24.800 08:53:41.593

6 2:03.089 08:55:44.682

 Po. 35 - # 491 DELLA VALLE D.+ 05.726
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.374 08:44:22.196

2 1:55.294 08:46:17.490

3 2:01.074 08:48:18.564

4 1:53.714 08:50:12.278

5 2:03.324 08:52:15.602

6 1:51.838 08:54:07.440

7 2:08.997 08:56:16.437

 Po. 36 - # 59 PULVIRENTI A. + 05.907
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.441 08:44:41.688

2 2:02.654 08:46:44.342

3 1:53.352 08:48:37.694

4 4:28.306 08:53:06.000

5 1:52.019 08:54:58.019

 Po. 37 - # 86 DEL COCO M. + 06.406
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.920 08:44:56.925

2 2:15.624 08:47:12.549

3 2:10.576 08:49:23.125

4 1:57.766 08:51:20.891

5 1:52.518 08:53:13.409

6 2:03.901 08:55:17.310

Fastest lap: 1:46.112 
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MX Prestige Maggiora MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 38 - # 18 ANGELI L. + 07.003
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.341 08:44:07.787

2 2:00.475 08:46:08.262

3 2:25.678 08:48:33.940

4 2:02.772 08:50:36.712

5 1:53.115 08:52:29.827

6 2:08.468 08:54:38.295

7 2:06.216 08:56:44.511

 Po. 39 - # 38 BICALHO SALA R.+ 07.561
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.673 08:44:43.296

2 2:22.946 08:47:06.242

3 1:54.216 08:49:00.458

4 3:26.391 08:52:26.849

5 2:28.724 08:54:55.573

Fastest lap: 1:46.112 
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